
Holiday Facility Hours

georgina.ca

Hours of Operation are 
weather permitting. Check 
georginaroc.ca for Opening 

Day details.

POOL SLT/Club 55 GYM ARENAS LIBRARIES THE ROC THE LINK CIVIC CENTRE
Fri Dec 23 7 a.m. - 2 p.m. 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 12 p.m. 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 6 p.m. 4:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 12 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Sat Dec 24 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED Closed at 12 p.m.
KE open 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 10 a.m. - 6 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Sun Dec 25 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Mon Dec 26 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Tue Dec 27 7 a.m. - 9:15 p.m. CLOSED 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Wed Dec 28 7 a.m. - 9:15 p.m. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Thu Dec 29 7 a.m. - 9:15 p.m. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Fri Dec 30 7 a.m. - 4 p.m. CLOSED 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 6 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Sat Dec 31 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED 6 p.m. - 8 p.m. Closed at 12 p.m.
KE open 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Sun Jan 1 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Mon Jan 2 7 a.m. - 9:15 p.m. CLOSED 5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. CLOSED 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Tue Jan 3 7 a.m. - 9:15 p.m. 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Wed Jan 4 7 a.m. - 9:15 p.m. 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Thu Jan 5 7 a.m. - 9:15 p.m. 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Fri Jan 6 7 a.m. - 4 p.m. 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m CAMP ONLY
5:30 p.m. - 10 p.m. Drop-In 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 10 a.m. - 6 p.m. 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Sat Jan 7 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. 9 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 12 p.m. 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. KE 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
SN & PE 12 p.m. - 5 p.m. 10 a.m. - 10 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED

Sun Jan 8 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. CLOSED 8:30 a.m. - 12 p.m. 7 a.m. - 11 p.m. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m. 10 a.m. - 6 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED


